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Contact information for the Natural Resources, Agriculture and Environmental Quality 
Appropriations Subcommittee 2024 

17 members: 3 Democrats (D) and 14 Republicans (R) 

 
Sen. Scott D. Sandall; R 
ssandall@le.utah.gov  
435-279-7551  
Chair 
 
Rep. Stewart E. Barlow; R 
sbarlow@le.utah.gov  
801-289-6699  
House Chair  
 
Rep. Scott H. Chew; R 
scottchew@le.utah.gov  
435-630-0221  
House Vice Chair 
 
Sen. Nate Blouin; D 
nblouin@le.utah.gov  
801-597-2409  
 
Sen. David G. Buxton; R 
gbuxton@le.utah.gov  
801-707-7095 
 
Sen. Lincoln Fillmore; R 
 lfillmore@le.utah.gov   
385-831-8902  
 
Sen.  Daniel McCay; R 
dmccay@le.utah.gov  
801-810-4110  
 
Sen. Ronald M. Winterton; R 
rwinterton@le.utah.gov  
435-299-8531  
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Rep. Carl R. Albrecht; R 
carlalbrecht@le.utah.gov 
435-979-6578  
 
Rep. Jim Jimenez; R 
 tjimenez@le.utah.gov  
801-560-8061  
 
Rep. Brian S. King; D 
briansking@le.utah.gov 
801-560-0769  
 
Rep. Mike L. Kohler; R 
mkohler@le.utah.gov  
801-420-6158  
 
Rep. Steven J. Lund; R 
slund@le.utah.gov  
385-358-3267  
 
Rep. Phil Lyman; R 
plyman@le.utah.gov  
435-459-2800 
 
Rep. Doug Owens; D 
dougowens@le.utah.gov  
385-499-3761 
 
Rep. Casey Snider; R 
csnider@le.utah.gov 
 435-770-4081  
 
Rep. Ryan D. Wilcox; R   
ryanwilcox@le.utah.gov  
385-600-3306  
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